4700 Calle Bolero • Camarillo, CA 93012 • www.wilwood.com • Sales: (805) 388-1188 • E-mail Tech Assistance: support@wilwood.com
243   REV DATE: 08-08-11
FORGED BILLET D154 GM METRIC
OE MOUNT REPLACEMENT CALIPER
Caliper Highlights:
The D154 GM Metric forged billet caliper is a direct
bolt-on, lightweight, high-strength, extreme duty
alternative to the OE cast iron calipers that were

glossy red or black powder coat, or available polished for those wishing to add a different customized look inside the
wheels.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
BLACK RED                  POLISHED
BORE SIZE DISC WIDTH PART NUMBER PART NUMBER PART NUMBER
2.50” 63,5 mm 1.04” 26,4 mm 120-11870-BK 120-11870-RD 120-11870-P
2.50” 63,5 mm .81” 20,6 mm 120-11871-BK 120-11871-RD —
1.62/1.62” 41,1 mm 1.04” 26,4 mm 120-11872-BK 120-11872-RD —
1.62/1.62” 41,1 mm .81” 20,6 mm 120-11873-BK 120-11873-RD —
1.12/1.12” 28,4 mm 1.04” 26,4 mm 120-11874-BK 120-11874-RD 120-11874-P
1.12/1.12” 28,4 mm .81” 20,6 mm 120-11875-BK 120-11875-RD 120-11875-P
PolishedBlack Powder Red Powder
Sales and Marketing Bulletin